FORM No. 633-1 - WARRANTY DEED (Individual). 1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS	FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Edwin Charles Baker	
Cassie Dawn Harless	M06-00478
Grantor's Name and Address	Klamath County, Oregon
Edwin Charles Baker	01/10/2006 10:12:56 AM
Cassie Dawn Baker	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and Address	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	F
Edwin & Cassie Baker 4861 Lombard Drive	,
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
Same as Before	
	WARRANTY DEED
VNOW ALL DV THESE DRESENTS that	EDWIN CHARLES BAKER and CASSIE DAWN HARLESS,
	EDWIN CRAKES DAKES AND CASSIE DAWN HARLESS,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, to grantor paid byEDWIN_CHARLES_BAKER_AND
	fe
	ell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns nents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining
situated in Klamath County, Si	
•	
I at 2 de Diani 6 of EIDEM ADDITIO	N TO EEDNDALE
Lot 2 in Block 6 of FIRST ADDITION official plat thereof on file in	
of Klamath County, Oregon.	the office of the doubty office
Tax Account No.: 3909-013BB-00	200 000
1ax Account No.: 3909-013bb-00	300-000 Key No. 568870
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	
	e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from Trust Deed in favor of Klamath F	n all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):irst Federal Sayings and Loan Association and
	h Tribes, a federally recognized Indian
Tribe of the State of Oregon	, and tha
	d every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of al
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the ab	pove described encumbrances. Insfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$_Correct_Title   The However, the
	ty or value given or promised which is $\square$ the whole $\square$ part of the (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols ), if	
In construing this deed, where the context so requ	uires, the singular includes the plural.
	instrument on; if granto its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so
by order of its board of directors.	its sear, if any, affixed by an officer of other person dury admiorized to do so
THIS INSTHUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC	BIBEU IN STATE OF THE PARTY OF
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AF	ND REGU-
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THI	E APPRO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF	VED USES R FOREST
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
STATE OF OREGON, Count	y ofNamath) ss.
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me onJanuary 5, 2000
by EDWIN CHARLES BAK	ER AND CASSIE DAWN BAKER fka CASSIE DAWN HARLESS
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Jandra Handsaler
OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER	Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON () COMMISSION NO. 393031	My commission expires 1-16-3009
MY COMMISSION NO. 393031 (f) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL. 16, 2009 (f)	

3/0